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Creating a 
Better Future

Success is built upon
Passion, talent and teamwork

www.shawinc.com

© Shaw, A Berkshire Hathaway Company.

Equal Opportunity Employer Veterans/Disabled
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2023 DALTON HIGH ROSTER
#           NAME               GRADE            OFF  |  DEF
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

  Bubba Tanner
 Adriel Hernandez
 Jeffson Locke
 Nash Smith
 Kendrix London
 Andy Atangana
 Bannon Phelan
 Kameron Staton
 Kalem Staton
 Ashton Parker
 Asher Renfroe
 Rj Storey
 Park Silvers
 Ethan Long
 Andy Gutierrez
Jayden Davis 
 Kamdon London
 Harrison Horn

12
12
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
9
9
9

WR
RB

TE/H
WR
WR
RB

TE/H
WR

TE/H
WR
QB
WR
WR
QB

TE/H
RB
WR
QB

F/A
OLB
DL
F/A
F/A
C

DL
C

ILB
F/A
--
C
C
--

ILB
C
C

F/A

#           NAME               GRADE            OFF  |  DEF
20
22
23
24
26
27
30
31
32
34
36
39
40
42
45
46
48

 Adrian Gongora
 Holden Horn
 Julio Perez
 Zach Williams
 Takairick Christian
 Adrian Cerda-Marquez
 Will Rogers
 Adrian Fraire
 River Grady
 David Rivas
 Denzel Vasquez
 Lee Bjorn 
 Westin Godfrey
 Avery House
 Hector Gonzales
 Alan Hernandez
 Yahir Sosa

11
11
9

10
9

10
9

10
10
12
11
11
9

11
11
10
12

DB
WR
RB
WR
QB
WR
WR
WR

TE/H
RB

TE/H
RB

TE/H
TE/H
OL

TE/H
--

RB
OLB
ILB
OLB
F/A
F/A
F/A
C

ILB
ILB
OLB

--
ILB
OLB
DL
ILB
ILB
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2023 DALTON HIGH ROSTER
#           NAME                     GRADE      OFF  |  DEF
50
51
52
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
73

 Cristian Rangel
 Aldo Tugwell
 Peyton Starling
 Michael Nguyen
 Mason Steed
 Misael Fernandez
 Demetrius Spearman 
 Sir Ware
 Andrew Rivera
 Alejandro Cruz-Zaragoza
 Weston Sumner
 Cason Blackwell
 Gavin Massingill
 Eric Fraire
 Adrian Garcia
 Amir Garcia
 Knox Carpenter
 Francisco Ortiz
 Freddy Vega

10
9
11
12
9
10
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
11
11
11
9
11
10

OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL

DL
DL
DL
DL

OLB
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL

#           NAME               GRADE            OFF  |  DEF
74
75
77
78
80
81
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
99

 Riley Souther
 Stryker Woods
 Giovanni Rangel
 Ethan Dempsey
 Alden Woods
 Brady Haynes
 Tyree Boykin
 Aaron Gutierrez
 Ayden Ashlock
 Alex Rangel
 Khamani Spearman
 Preston Cox
 Kass Betton
 Alex Gasca
 Jeffery Gordon
 Irvin Izael Espinal
 Manny Munoz
 Eduardo Villa
 Jaden Poteet
 Javan Julios

12
12
9

10
10
11
11
10
9

10
9

10
10
9

10
9

10
9

10
9

OL
OL
OL
OL
WR
WR
WR
WR

TE/H
WR
WR

TE/H
OL
P

OL
P
P

WR
OL
OL

DL
DL
DL
DL
F/A
F/A
C

OLB
ILB
F/A
F/A
DL
DL
K

DL
K
K
C
DL
DL
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https://www.fordofdalton.com
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A S S O C I A T E S  I N  O R T H O P E D I C S  &  S P O R T S  M E D I C I N E  
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

THREE CONVENIENT LOCATIONS IN DALTON AND CALHOUN 
 

1104 Professional  Blvd   1300 Cleo Way  1060 Red Bud, NE 
Dalton GA 30720    Dalton GA 30720   Calhoun GA30701  

Mitch Frix, MD 
Fellowship Trained in Sports Medicine & 

Arthroscopic Surgery 
Specializing In: 

Arthroscopic Surgery; 
Joint Replacements of the Shoulder & Knee; 

Surgical & Nonsurgical Treatment of  
Sports Related Injuries 

Jim Lashley, MD 
Fellowship Trained in Orthopedic 

Spine Surgery 
Specializing In: 

Surgical & Nonsurgical Treatment of 
Injuries to the Back, Neck & Spine; 

Surgical & Nonsurgical Treatment of 
General Orthopedic Conditions & Sports 

Related Injuries 

John Norman, MD 
Specializing In: 

Arthroscopic Surgery; 
Joint Replacements of the Knee and Hip; 

Surgical & Nonsurgical Treatment of 
General Orthopedic Conditions, Sports 

Related Injuries & Pediatric Injuries 

Mike Wilson, MD 
Specializing In: 

Arthroscopic Surgery; 
Joint Replacements of the Knee and Hip; 

Surgical & Nonsurgical Treatment of 
General Orthopedic Conditions &  

Sports Related Injuries 
 

Nick Reed, MD 
Fellowship Trained in Sports Medicine 

& Arthroscopic Surgery 
Specializing In: 

Arthroscopic Surgery of the Hip, Knee, & 
Shoulder 

Joint Replacements of the Shoulder, Knee, 
& Hip 

Surgical & Nonsurgical Treatment of  
Sports Related Injuries 

TELEPHONE (706) 226-5533   ♦   www.aosmclinic.com  
www.aosmclinic.com 

   

   
D.J. Goss, DO 

Fellowship Trained in Orthopedic     
Foot & Ankle Surgery 

Specializing In: 
Arthroscopic Surgery of the Foot & Ankle; 
Joint Replacements of the Foot & Ankle; 

Surgical & Nonsurgical Treatment of  
Sports Related Injuries of the Foot & Ankle 

 

19



20



21



22



23



24



2225



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



mktalliance.com

GO BIG RED!
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WATCH YOUR FAVORITE 
HOME TEAM ON

MAKE THE RIGHT CALL. SIGN UP TODAY! 

OPTILINK.US/VIDLINK   I   706-529-1313  
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GO BIG RED!!!
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Join the excitement! 

    
                            
 
  

 
                                             
 

 Moving in the right direction 
411 North Park Drive 

706-529-5664 
www.dancetheatreofdalton.com 

 
 Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Hip-Hop, Pre-Dance, Pre-Gym,   
  Acro-gym, Art, Contemporary Dance 

VViissiitt    oouurr  DDAANNCCEE  BBoouuttiiqquuee  
    …featuring        dancewear and shoes! 

Save 
the D

ates: 

Nutcra
cker

  

2023
 

Decem
ber 8

, 9, 10
, 

 15, 1
6, 17,
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WWW.DALTONFOOTBALL.COM

All of the Dalton High Football Games 
will be available on live stream at

DALTON HIGH FOOTBALL
LIVE STREAM



Dalton Football would like you to join
Dalton Football!

To receive messages via text, text
@dfootball to 81010. You can opt-
out of messages at anytime by
replying, 'unsubscribe @dfootball'.

Trouble using 81010? Try this
Remind number instead:
(762) 444-6926

To:

Message:

Enter this number

Text this message

81010

@dfootball

*Standard text message rates apply.

Or to receive messages via email, send
an email to dfootball@mail.remind.com.
To unsubscribe, reply with 'unsubscribe' in
the subject line.

New message

Recipients

Subject

dfootball@mail.remind.com

(You can leave the subject blank)

WHAT IS REMIND AND WHY IS IT SAFE?
Remind is a one-way text messaging and email system. With Remind, all personal information remains completely
confidential. Teachers will never see your phone number, nor will you ever see theirs.

Visit remind.com to learn more.
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